Consumer Black Hoses
yy 1600 - 3000 psi Rated Pressure
yy 150°F Max. Temperature
yy 14mm M x M22 Inlet
yy 1/4” BSP-F Swivel Outlet
yy Single Wire Braid
yy Rubber Coated
Product No. Pressure Hose Length
HKI2 1600 PSI 26 ft.
HKI50 1600 PSI 50 ft. (Thermoplastic)
HW143000 3000 PSI 30 ft. (M22 Inlet & 3/8” M Outlet)
Blue Non-Marking Hoses
yy 4000 psi Rated Pressure
yy 250°F Max. Temperature
yy 3/8” MPT Solid End
yy 3/8” MPT Swivel End
yy Steel Wire Braid
Product No. Pressure Hose Length
HW50BLUE 4000 PSI 50 ft
HW75BLUE 4000 PSI 75 ft
HW100BLUE 4000 PSI 100 ft
HW3000BLUEBK 4000 PSI 500 ft Bulk Hose - May be supplied in
more than 1 section
Black Hoses
yy 4000 - 6000 psi Rated Pressure
yy 250°F Max. Temperature
yy 3/8” MPT Solid End
yy 3/8” MPT Swivel End
yy Molded Vinyl Bend Restrictors
yy Steel Wire Braid for 4:1 Burst Factor
Product No. Pressure Hose Length
HW5CPQU 4000 PSI 5 ft
HW15 4000 PSI 15 ft
HW20 4000 PSI 20 ft
HW25 4000 PSI 25 ft
HW30 4000 PSI 30 ft
HW50 4000 PSI 50 ft
HW75 4000 PSI 75 ft
HW100 4000 PSI 100 ft
HW150 4000 PSI 150 ft
HW3000BULK 4000 PSI 500 ft Bulk Reel - May be supplied in
more than 1 section
HW506000 6000 PSI 50 ft
HW1006000 6000 PSI 100 ft
HW5400BULK 6000 PSI 450 ft Bulk Reel - May be supplied in
more than 1 section
HW380500030 Bend Restrictor
Jetting Hose
yy 4400 psi
yy 2.5 gpm
yy 160°F Max. Temperature
yy 1/4” MPT x 1/4” MPT Swivel Outlet
yy Textile braided reinforcement
yy Glossy black abrasion resistant cover
Product No. Pressure Hose Length
HW501/4JET 3000 PSI 1/4” 50 ft. length
HW1001/4JET 3000 PSI 1/4” 100 ft. length
HW1501/4JET 3000 PSI 1/4” 150 ft. length
Blue Neptune Hoses
yy 3000 psi Rated Pressure
yy 250°F Max. Temperature
yy 3/8” MPT Solid End
yy 3/8” MPT Swivel End
yy Molded Vinyl Bend Restrictors
yy Steel Wire Braid for 4:1 Burst Factor
yy Non-marking,
yy Animal Fat Resistant
Product No. Pressure Hose Length
HW15BN 3000 PSI 15 ft
HW25BN 3000 PSI 25 ft
HW30BN 3000 PSI 30 ft
HW50BN 3000 PSI 50 ft
HW75BN 3000 PSI 75 ft
HW100BN 3000 PSI 100 ft
6000 PSI  Non-Marking Grey Hose
yy 6000 psi
yy 250°F Max.  Temperature
yy 3/8” NPTM Fixed Connection
yy Steel Wire Braid
yy Grey Non-Marking
yy Excellent for Hot Water Applications
Product No. Description
HW506000GR 50 ft
HW1006000GR 100 ft
HW2006000GR 200 ft
HW6000GRBULK 500 ft roll
Need Fittings for
your Hose?
See Pages A17 to A22
for our Fittings Selection.
NEW!
components hoses
Maritimes/Quebec/Ontario Alberta/Manitoba/Sask/BC
Phone TOLL FREE:  1.888.881.6667
Fax TOLL FREE:  1.800.350.5666 www.pressurewashcomponents.ca Phone TOLL FREE:  1.800.527.8592
Fax TOLL FREE:  1.800.661.3719
A26